

Anawim Housing Foundation Monthly E-Newsletter | August 2017

Visit Our Website | Contact Us | Donate Online | About Us



THANK YOU FOR HELPING US CELEBRATE 30 YEARS

What an incredible 30th Anniversary! Thank you to all who came out to support Anawim Housing at our 30th Celebration last Thursday, August 24th at our Legacy Project townhomes. We graciously thank all of our patrons, sponsors, guests, and artists for helping us raise upwards of \$50,000 for the Anawim Housing Foundation! Thank you for directly supporting our mission to develop stable homes and strengthen communities. To the next 30 years!

To view all the great photos from the 30th Event, recap the night's festivities, and view a list of our sponsors, click READ MORE!

Anawim Housing Celebrates 30 Years





COMMEMORATIVE 30TH ANNIVERSARY VIDEO

The video above beautifully commemorates Anawim Housing's 30th Anniversary and features voices from the past and present - Voices from the early days of Anawim to the Anawim we know and love today! Thank you to Fred Van Liew, Loree Miles, Mary Nelson, Bill Lillis, Dotty Thurston, Cecelia Kent, Francisca Tejada, Alycia Green, and Russ Frazier for sharing your stories.

This video was unveiled at our 30th Anniversary Celebration and is also available on our website by clicking READ MORE

Read More



CATCH ALL THE PRESS

Anawim Housing has been making regular appearances in DSM Magazine and The Business Record over the summer and we're very excited about Anawim's recent appearance in DSM's newly unveiled issue. This ad features patrons Sue and Ed Kenny. Sue Kenny is a member of the Anawim Housing Foundation Board.

The Business Record also recently published a short article featuring Anawim Housing in their Anniversaries Special Section. <u>Click HERE to read the article.</u>

View the ad featuring Sue and Ed Kenny in DSM by clicking READ MORE

Read More



JOIN THE WEF THANKSGIVING EVENT COMMITTEE

We are looking for women interested in joining our Women Empowering Families ThanksGIVING event planning committee! This important annual event directly benefits Anawim Housing Supportive Services. Our first committee meeting will be in mid September. Date TBD. Please contact Tiffany King for more information at <u>tking@anawimhousing.org</u>

To learn more about Women Empowering Families and becoming a member, please click READ MORE

Read More

Anawim Housing develops stable homes and strengthens communities.



Powered by AWeber Email Marketing